
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201212190004
84780

12/19/2012
11:39:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090305000
080240

201301180000
25520

01/18/2013
11:13:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CAHABA
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201301100000
15060

01/10/2013
03:26:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

22 40 Lot#:18
Book:22 Pg:40
Sub:AARON
PARC

201301140000
19340

01/14/2013
03:50:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHORES
MICHAEL C

Instr
#:20111215000
380280

201301300000
39780

01/30/2013
11:45:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FAITH
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH

Instr
#:20100722000
233610

201302250000
79490

02/25/2013
02:50:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090204000
035320

201302270000
82240

02/27/2013
11:22:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCHOONOVE
R HEIDI G

Instr
#:20100729000
241420

201302190000
71030

02/19/2013
03:01:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MASSEY
CAROLE C

5 29 Lot#:16 Book:5
Pg:29
Sub:SHELBY
SHORES 1ST
ADDITION 1ST
SECTOR

201304030001
39050

04/03/2013
02:44:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JM HARRIS
CORP

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201304050001
40840

04/05/2013
09:25:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111018000
309900

201304170001
56600

04/17/2013
01:30:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRIS
JOSEPH E

27 32 Lot#:57
Book:27 Pg:32
Sub:BARKLEY
SQUARE

201304230001
65240

04/23/2013
01:59:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ALFANO
PHILLIP A

11 56 Lot#:2714
Book:11 Pg:56
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 27TH
ADDITION



201304240001
65630

04/24/2013
09:46:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20121019000
403450

201304240001
65680

04/24/2013
09:47:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20121002000
374980

201304290001
72070

04/29/2013
10:53:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS
RICHARD F

Instr
#:20101019000
348640

201305010001
76570

05/01/2013
09:48:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RIVERSIDE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201305090001
92650

05/09/2013
11:47:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HUTSON
STANLEY

28 120 Lot#:90
Book:28
Pg:120
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201305090001
92760

05/09/2013
12:03:35

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE NGUYEN
LONG BUU
HOANG

20 4 Lot#:56
Book:20 Pg:4
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE TWO
SECOND
ADDITION

201305130001
96970

05/13/2013
11:48:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE VANN OWENS
LLC

Sec:10
Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201305130001
96970

05/13/2013
11:48:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE VANN OWENS
LLC

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201305130001
96970

05/13/2013
11:48:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE VANN OWENS
LLC

8 124 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:124
Sub:CHARLES
W MOBLEY
MAP

201305130001
96970

05/13/2013
11:48:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE VANN OWENS
LLC

Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201305210002
08190

05/21/2013
11:26:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SARABIA
FELIX

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201305210002
08570

05/21/2013
01:22:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BEARD
JOHNNIE L

Instr
#:20090305000
080240

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201305230002
12440

05/23/2013
12:35:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCELROY H
KEN

8 156 Lot#:9 Book:8
Pg:156
Sub:OLD MILL
TRACE
SECOND
SECTOR

201305240002
14040

05/24/2013
12:19:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201305240002
14040

05/24/2013
12:19:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201305240002
14040

05/24/2013
12:19:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201305240002
14040

05/24/2013
12:19:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201305240002
14040

05/24/2013
12:19:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Other:SEE
INST


