Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201212190004 84780	12/19/2012 11:39:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090305000 080240	
201301180000 25520	01/18/2013 11:13:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAHABA MANAGEMEN T LLC						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201301100000 15060	01/10/2013 03:26:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC			22	40		Lot#:18 Book:22 Pg:40 Sub:AARON PARC
201301140000 19340	01/14/2013 03:50:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHORES MICHAEL C					Instr #:20111215000 380280	
201301300000 39780	01/30/2013 11:45:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FAITH PRESBYTERIA N CHURCH					Instr #:20100722000 233610	
201302250000 79490	02/25/2013 02:50:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090204000 035320	
201302270000 82240	02/27/2013 11:22:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHOONOVE R HEIDI G					Instr #:20100729000 241420	
201302190000 71030	02/19/2013 03:01:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASSEY CAROLE C			5	29		Lot#:16 Book:5 Pg:29 Sub:SHELBY SHORES 1ST ADDITION 1ST SECTOR
201304030001 39050	04/03/2013 02:44:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JM HARRIS CORP						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201304050001 40840	04/05/2013 09:25:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20111018000 309900	
201304170001 56600	04/17/2013 01:30:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORRIS JOSEPH E			27	32		Lot#:57 Book:27 Pg:32 Sub:BARKLEY SQUARE
201304230001 65240	04/23/2013 01:59:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALFANO PHILLIP A			11	56		Lot#:2714 Book:11 Pg:56 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 27TH ADDITION

201304240001 65630	04/24/2013 09:46:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC				Instr #:20121019000 403450	
201304240001 65680	04/24/2013 09:47:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC				Instr #:20121002000 374980	
201304290001 72070	04/29/2013 10:53:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS RICHARD F				Instr #:20101019000 348640	
201305010001 76570	05/01/2013 09:48:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIVERSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH					Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201305090001 92650	05/09/2013 11:47:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUTSON STANLEY		28	120		Lot#:90 Book:28 Pg:120 Sub:NARROW S POINT PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201305090001 92760	05/09/2013 12:03:35	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NGUYEN LONG BUU HOANG		20	4		Lot#:56 Book:20 Pg:4 Sub:IVY BROOK PHASE TWO SECOND ADDITION
201305130001 96970	05/13/2013 11:48:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANN OWENS LLC					Sec:10 Twn:20S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201305130001 96970	05/13/2013 11:48:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANN OWENS LLC					Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201305130001 96970	05/13/2013 11:48:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANN OWENS LLC		8	124		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:124 Sub:CHARLES W MOBLEY MAP
201305130001 96970	05/13/2013 11:48:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANN OWENS LLC					Sec:3 Twn:20S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201305210002 08190	05/21/2013 11:26:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SARABIA FELIX					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201305210002 08570	05/21/2013 01:22:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BEARD JOHNNIE L				Instr #:20090305000 080240	Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201305230002 12440	05/23/2013 12:35:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCELROY H KEN		8	156	Lot#:9 Book:8 Pg:156 Sub:OLD MILL TRACE SECOND SECTOR
201305240002 14040	05/24/2013 12:19:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOLID EQUITIES INC				Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201305240002 14040	05/24/2013 12:19:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOLID EQUITIES INC				Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201305240002 14040	05/24/2013 12:19:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOLID EQUITIES INC				Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201305240002 14040	05/24/2013 12:19:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOLID EQUITIES INC				Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201305240002 14040	05/24/2013 12:19:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOLID EQUITIES INC				Other:SEE INST